December

S4 Lunch

Prek-5 East, Jacks Creek, West, Middle School

MONDAY TUESDAY

Popcorn Chicken
Roll

Glazed Carrot Coins
Green Beans

Fruit

Chicken Tenders
Roll

Mashed Potatoes
Sweet Peas

Fruit

Popcorn Chicken

Roll

Glazed Sweet Potatoes
Green Beans

Fruit

NO SCHOOL

Christmas Break

NO SCHOOL

Christmas Break
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28

12

19

26

Menu is subject to change with little to no notice due to inventory
and truck deliveries.

Country Fried Chicken
Biscuit

Mashed Potatoes / Pepper
Gravy

Pinto Beans

Fruit

Taco Meat/Tortilla
Chips/Salsa

Pinto Beans - Corn
Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese
Fruit

Country Fried Steak/Pepper Gravy
on side

Roll

Mashed Potatoes

Pinto Beans

Fruit

NO SCHOOL

Christmas Break

NO SCHOOL

Christmas Break

29

13

20

27

Cheeseburger

Smile Fries

Baked Beans

Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle slices
Fruit

BBQ Sandwich
Homemade Coleslaw
Baked Beans

Fruit

Breaded Chicken Sandwich
Smile Fries

Steamed Broccoli

Fruit

NO SCHOOL

Christmas Break

NO SCHOOL

Christmas Break

30

14

21

28

Variety of milk offered daily. Fresh or Chilled fruit offered daily

BESTALL

#TNBestforALL

THURSDAY FRIDAY

Vegetable Soup 1 Max Cheese
Grilled Cheese Sandwich Breadstick/Marinara
Pickle Spears/ Baby Carrots Salad
Corn Potato Wedges
Fruit Fruit
Manager's Choice 8 Pizza
Sweet Potato Fries
Cheesy Broccoli
Fruit
Hotdog By Day
Chips
Veggie Bag/Ranch
Fruit
NO SCHOOL 22 NO SCHOOL
Christmas Break Christmas Break
NO SCHOOL 29 NO SCHOOL

Christmas Break Christmas Break

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.
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